
 

TARYBA 

Rekevičius  Lukas  

Pakalnis Mindaugas  

Baldišiūtė Andrė  

Lapė Tomas  

Kliobavičiūtė Irena  

Karalius Audrys  

Šeibokas Julius  

Neniškis Algimantas  

Blotnys Artūras  

Mazūras Tumas  

Žukauskas Henrikas  

Gylytė Gilma Teodora  

Benetis Edmundas  

Motieka Saulius  

Bakšys Andrius  

Šarakauskas Dalius Zigmantas  

Andrijauskas Edmundas   

Janušaitienė Loreta  

Baranauskas Gintautas  

Latakas Paulius  

Stauskis Gintaras  

Bogušas Laimonas  

Reimeris Kazimieras  

Mazuronis Rokas  

Michaliunjo Mantas  

Pilkauskas Raimondas  

Grikinis Aurelijus  

Cromley Vaida  



Gricius Viktoras  

Kazlaitė Asta  

Zonytė Irena  

Jansonas Povilas  

Panavaitė Lina  

Segalis Tomas  

Lygnugarienė  Eglė  

Skrolis Arūnas  

Stancikienė Aurelija  

Staniūnas Mindaugas  

Vaitekonytė-Mačiulienė Rimantė  

Čeburnis Tomas  

Šimoliūnaitė-Čečkauskienė Vaiva  

Dambrauskas Audrius  

Lužys Vytas 

 

ARCHITEKTŲ PROFESINIO ATESTAVIMO KOMISIJA 

Paulauskas Tauras  

Pliučas Algimantas  

Vaškevičius Juozas  

Blaževičienė Neringa  

Filipavičienė Giedrė  

Mazūras Tumas  

Kisielius Kęstutis  

Kuliešius Vaidotas  

Motieka Saulius  

Janušaitienė Loreta  

Budrytė Rasa  

Bučelis Benius  

Janušauskaitė Viltė  



Latakas Paulius  

Janulienė Laimutė  

Michaliunjo Mantas  

Vaitekonytė-Mačiulienė Rimantė  

Žaltauskaitė Violeta  

Cromley Vaida  

Lygnugarienė Eglė  

Labutis Raimundas 

Pliuskus Arūnas  

Paškūnas Žilvinas 

 

PROFESINĖS ETIKOS KOMISIJJA 

Lapė Tomas 

Vaškevičius Juozas 

Benetis Edmundas 

Čepurna Dainius 

Gvildys Aleksandras 

Tuleikis Linas 

Laivytė Renata 

Bacevičienė Zita 

Panavaitė Lina 

Laucius Donatas 

Zonytė Irena 

Juškevičius Darius 

Žiliukas Kasparas 

Čeburnis Tomas 

Lužys Vytas 

 

REVIZIJOS KOMISIJA 

Šniepienė Jurgita 



Kasperavičius Kęstutis 

Kliobavičiūtė Irena 

 


